Date

08/18/
13

08/18/
13

08/24/
13

08/25/
13

08/26/
13
09/07/
13

09/11/
13

09/21/
13

09/22/
13
10/05/
13
10/06/

13

10/10/
13

10/19/
13

10/23/
13
10/26/
13

11/02/
13

11/03/
13

11/09/
13
11/20/
13
11/20/
13
11/23/
13

12/06/
13

Time

8:30 AM CDT

1:15 PM CDT

2:00 PM CDT

1:00 PM CDT

5:30 PM CDT

5:30 PM CDT

5:30 PM CDT

8:00 AM CDT

1:00 PM CDT

11:15 AM

CDT

11:15 AM
CDT

6:30 PM CDT

8:30 AM CDT

5:00 PM CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

4:00 PM CDT

12:00 PM
CST

10:00 AM
EST

7:30 PM CST

8:15 PM CST

10:00 AM
CSsT

11:40 AM
EST

=

Games for Team Chicago Academy-Nationals
Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Away Team

Chicago Inter Homer Red

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Sockers FC Chicago
Campton United

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Kickers United

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Away
Scor

e

1

2

Home Team

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

FC United Select

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Eclipse ECNL

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

NSA Rockets

Omaha FC Elite 98/99
(NE)

Kansas Rush Wolves
(KS)

Futura Forte Premier
(MO)

Toro Galacticos
Campton United Navy
Oakbrook 5C Blue
NSA Rockets
Libertyville
AC Milan Waza East 99

Irs. (MI)

Alliance 99 GirlsBlack
(MI)

TNT Dynamite - MI

LTSC U16G Select

Chicago Edge U16G
Premier

Fenwick IT U16/17G

Team Boca White

Hom Result

e

Scor

e
4

0

Win
Win
Unscor
ed
Win
Unscor
ed
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Tie
Unscor

ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed



12/07/
13
12/08/

13

12/14/
13

12/14/
13

01/11/
14

01/11/
14

01/19/
14

01/23/
14

01/25/
14

01/26/
14
02/02/
14
02/02/

14

02/07/
14

02/07/
14
02/08/
14
02/14/

14

02/15/
14

02/16/
14

02/17/
14
02/19/
14

02/23/
14

9:50 AM EST
8:00 AM EST
9:50 AM CST
7:00 PM CST
6:45 AM CST
4:30 PM CST
12:15 PM
CST
8:15 PM CST
1:15 PM CST
12:15 PM
CST
8:30 AM CST
11:30 AM
CST
8:30 PM EST
10:30 PM
EST
9:00 AM EST
6:00 PM MST
8:45 PM MST
1:45 PM MST
8:30 AM
MST
8:15 PM CST

6:15 PM CST

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

CFJ West U16G Red
Windy City Pride

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Westside United U15 Green

Girls
FW United FC Elite U15

Michigan Hawks

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

NM Rush SC Nike 99 (NM)

Colorado Storm 99G North
Royal (CO)

AZ ARSENAL 99 PREMIER
(AZ)

CFJ West U16G Red

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

TUSA Gold G

Match Fit Academy FC
NE NPL

FC United Select
OBSC U16G Navy
CFJ West U15G Red
Campton United
LTSC U16G Select White

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Fenwick II U16/17G
LG Celtics U16G
NSA Rockets U15G

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

AFSC 99 Girls White (AZ)

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

CFJ West U15G Red

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed
7 Win

11 Win
3 Win
1 Tie
2 Win

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed
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